
Nesbitt Staff Association

Tuesday, Jan. 14

Tuesday, Feb. 4

Tuesday, March 4

Tuesday, April 1

Tuesday, May 6

Tuesday, June 3

Tuesday, July 1

Tuesday, Aug. 5

Tuesday, Sept. 2

Tuesday, Oct. 7

Tuesday, Nov. 4

Tuesday, Dec. 2

1. Wear jeans and any library shirt to work. 

2. Check in with your friendly Nesbitt work 
team member, Nesbitt volunteer group 
member or manager when you arrive for 
work and make a $3 donation to Nesbitt 
(or donate $24 for the year to pay for the 
monthly Jeans Days in advance).

Questions? Call 719-553-0221 or 
email gloria.madrill@pueblolibrary.org

At all library locations!

2025 Jeans Days!

Want to save $12 and 
have the chance to win 

a $25 gift card?
 

In January, donate $24 
for the year and receive 

FOUR Jeans Days for free! 
Give your Jeans Day 

donation for the year to 
your Nesbitt rep by Staff 
Day, Monday Feb. 17, and 
be entered in a drawing to 

win a $25 gift card!


